va_chkr3.040423

Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

08/01/2023
for Batches 63,64 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 09/01/2023 to 09/30/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check  Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
98653 24-0802 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 6086/ACCESS 63 818.57#10379853 Jul'23 09/16/2023 C
24-0802 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 6086/ACCESS 63 800.42#10425655 Aug.'23 09/16/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98653 $1,618.99
98654 24-0538 11-000-221-890-HS-0250€E- - 4904/ASCD 63 59.00#000002534023 T Moschella 09/16/2023 C
24-0538 11-000-221-890-HS-0250E- - 4904/ASCD 63 59.00#000001631022 P Henry 09/16/2023 C
24-0538 11-000-221-890-HS-0250E- - 4904/ASCD 63 58.00#000002937868 L Cortese 09/16/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98654 $177.00
98655 24-0303 11-000-262-441-DW- - - 6140/BOROUGH OF MOUNTAIN 63 3,750.00Sept.'23 09/16/2023 C
LAKES
Total For Check Number 98655 $3,750.00
98656 24-0304 11-000-262-420-DW-0620A- -  1293/BOROUGH MOUNTAIN LAKES 63 8,333.00Sept.'23 09/16/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98656 $8,333.00
98657 24-0611 11-000-213-330-LR-0430A- - 4428/MARY OSBORNE 63 5,130.00July '23 09/16/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98657 $5,130.00
98658 24-0650 11-000-262-621-BC-0640C- - 2592/N.J. NATURAL GAS CO. 63 1,372.298/10-9/11 09/16/2023 C
24-0650 11-000-262-621-HS-0630 - - 2592/N.J. NATURAL GAS CO. 63 2,055.928/10-9/12; 8/10-9/12 09/16/2023 C
24-0650 11-000-262-621-L.R-0640C- - 2592/N.J. NATURAL GAS CO. 63 662.878/9-9/11 09/16/2023 C
24-0650 11-000-262-621-WW-0640C- - 2592/N.J. NATURAL GAS CO. 63 1,149.378/10-9/12 09/16/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98658 $5,240.45
98659 24-0556 11-000-221-890-HS-0250E- - 9380/NAT'L COUNCIL SUPERVISORS 63 85.001Inv. 36221 09/16/2023 C
OF MATHEMATICS
Total For Check Number 98659 $85.00
98660 24-0449 11-000-240-610-HS-0250D-BA- 9319/RUTLAND BEARD FLORIST OF 63 397.90AC 00170900 09/16/2023 C
BOONTON LLC
Total For Check Number 98660 $397.90
98661 24-0442 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 6913/ABLE SHRED BUSINESS 64 100.00inv. 5007 09/29/2023 C
PRODUCTS LLC
Total For Check Number 98661 $100.00
98662 24-0724 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5299/ABS ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS, 64 1,375.001Inv. 2022-322 09/29/2023 C
LLC
Total For Check Number 98662 $1,375.00
98663 24-0704 60-910-310-500-DW- - - 4221/AC & R INC. 64 145.00Inv. 32340 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98663 $145.00
98664 24-0801 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 1400/ANDERSON & DENZLER 64 268.88Inv. 1530 Aug.'23 09/29/2023 C
ASSOC. INC
24-0801 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 1400/ANDERSON & DENZLER 64 276.081nv. 1469 Jul'23 09/29/2023 C
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98664 ASSOC. INC
Total For Check Number 98664 $544.96
98665 24-0747 20-272-200-500-CS- - - 9310/RUBICON WEST LLC 64 999.00Inv. ATINV-8127 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98665 $999.00
98666 24-0593 20-041-100-610-HS- - - 9363/AVANTIS EDUCATION INC. 64 19,978.00INV. AVI-036319 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98666 $19,978.00
98667 24-0654 11-000-252-610-TD-0130A- - 6282/B&H PHOTO 64 61.20Inv. 216675821 09/29/2023 C
24-0809 11-190-100-610-TD-0730A- - 6282/B&H PHOTO 64 684.91invs 216933570, 216919181 09/29/2023 C
24-0654 11-190-100-610-TD-0730A- - 6282/B&H PHOTO 64 457.501Inv. 216675821 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98667 $1,203.61
98668 24-0549 11-213-100-610-CS-1106A-64-  1334/BARNES & NOBLE INC 64 119.17 Inv. 4460899 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98668 $119.17
98669 24-0767 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21- 8838/BERGEN TRACK & FIELD LLC 64 495.009/23/23 Entry Fee 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98669 $495.00
98670 24-0503 11-190-100-610-BC-0730A- - 8555/BIRDBRAIN TECHNOLOGIES, 64 350.75Inv. BB18324 09/29/2023 C
LLC
Totat For Check Number 98670 $350.75
98671 23-1478 11-402-100-610-HS-1020A-54-  1342/BSN SPORTS, LLC 64 3,072.00Inv. 918973365 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98671 $3,072.00
98672 24-0748 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- - 1252/CAPITAL SUPPLY COMPANY 64 119.00Inv. 806617 09/29/2023 C
24-0703 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- -  1252/CAPITAL SUPPLY COMPANY 64 962.85Inv. 807058 09/29/2023 C
24-0702 11-000-262-610-DW-0620C- -  1252/CAPITAL SUPPLY COMPANY 64 7,940.251nv. 806169 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98672 $9,022.10
98673 24-0786 20-487-200-500-DW- - - 8967/CASASLWP, LLC 64 9,500.00inv. 959 09/29/2023 C
Total For Chack Number 98673 $9,500.00
98674 24-0376 11-190-100-500-BC- - - 8284/CENGAGE LEARNING INC 64 50.001nv. 81644670 09/29/2023 C
24-0425 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-C -  8284/CENGAGE LEARNING INC 64 143.55Inv. 81752462 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98674 $193.55
98675 24-0386 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 5476/CENTRAL INST. FOR THE DEAF 64 475.00Inv. ID 21904 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98675 $475.00
98676 24-0577 11-213-100-610-CS-1106A-64-  8529/CHILD THERAPY TOYS 64 62.85Inv. Order #422084A 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98676 $62.85
98677 24-0415 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 4744/COCHLEAR AMERICAS 64 1,841.003393311, 3407535, CM 3417705 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98677 $1,841.00
98678 24-0742 11-000-262-890-DW-0660A-14-  5357/COMMISSIONER OF LWD 64 160.00License Renewal-L Castro 09/29/2023 C
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Total For Check Number 98678 $160.00
98679 24-0696 11-190-100-500-TD-0720D- - 9274/COMPUTER DESIGN & 64 8,565.79Inv. CDI0538337-IN 09/29/2023 C
INTEGRATION LLC
Total For Check Number 98679 $8,565.79
98680 24-0790 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 1612/CY DRAKE LOCKSMITHS, INC. 64 197.00inv. 260649 09/29/2023 C
24-0711 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 1612/CY DRAKE LOCKSMITHS, INC. 64 484.50Invs 260613, 260614 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98680 $681.50
98681 24-0710 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 9102/DAN BUCHANAN 64 370.001nv. 4436 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98681 $370.00
98682 24-0692 11-000-230-890-AD-0130D- - 7274/KEAN UNIVERSITY DIVERSITY 64 300.0023-24 Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
COUNCIL
Total For Check Number 98682 $300.00
98683 24-0746 11-000-221-800-C}- - - 9388/EDITORIAL PROJECTS IN 64 97.0012 Mo Subscription-Print& Digi 09/29/2023 C
EDUCATION, INC
Total For Check Number 98683 $97.00
98684 24-0320 11-000-219-610-CS-1101A- - 1924/GANN LAW BOOKS, INC 64 171.001nv. D680885 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98684 $171.00
98685 24-0259 11-000-213-610-HS-0420A- - 2005/GRAINGER 64 29.711nv. 9832309208 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98685 $29.71
98686 24-0823 11-000-221-320-CI- - - 9293/IVONNE CIRESI 64 2,500.00Mentor Fee-Judith A Rattner 09/29/2023 C
24-0756 20-272-200-600-CS- - - 9293/IVONNE CIRESI 64 159.42 Refreshments-New Employee Orie 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98686 $2,659.42
98687 24-0734 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5039/JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE 64 10,353.19Inv. 23677276 09/29/2023 C
PROTECTION LP
Total For Check Number 98687 $10,353.19
98688 Non A/P Chk DB10-499- , CR10-101- 9397/KRISTEN AGNELLO 64 112.00Refund TTS Student G.A. WD 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98688 $112.00
98689 24-0443 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 8405/KUTA SOFTWARE, LLC 64 1,480.00Inv. 29236 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98689 $1,480.00
98690 24-0697 11-402-100-500-HS- - - 2270/LAKELAND HILLS YMCA 64 7,668.0023-24 Pool Rental Fee 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98690 $7,668.00
98691 24-0546 11-213-100-610-CS-1106A-64-  1345/LAKESHORE LEARNING 64 68.991nv. 134199080823 09/29/2023 C
MATERIALS
Total For Check Number 98691 $68.99
98692 24-0788 20-487-200-300-DW- - - 8974/ADVANCED ASSESSMENT 64 13,390.00Inv. 2812 09/29/2023 C
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98692 SYSTEMS, INC
98692 24-0788 20-488-200-300-DW- - - 8974/ADVANCED ASSESSMENT 64 22,918.00Inv. 2812 09/29/2023 C
SYSTEMS, INC
Total For Check Number 98692 $36,308.00
98693 22-0702 11-000-240-890-HS-0250D-BE- 4788/MAA AMERICAN MATH 64 530.00Invs H167463, H167464 09/29/2023 C
COMPETITIONS
22-0973 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-B -  4788/MAA AMERICAN MATH 64 92.08Inv. J168641 09/29/2023 C
COMPETITIONS
22-0973 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-M -  4788/MAA AMERICAN MATH 64 103.921nv. J168641 09/29/2023 C
COMPETITIONS
23-0648 11-190-100-890-HS-0250D-BK-  4788/MAA AMERICAN MATH 64 298.0022-23 Registration Fees 09/29/2023 C
COMPETITIONS
23-0649 11-190-100-890-HS-0250D-BK-  4788/MAA AMERICAN MATH 64 784.0022-23 Registration Fees 09/29/2023 C
COMPETITIONS
22-0408 11-401-100-880-HS-1020A-05-  4788/MAA AMERICAN MATH 64 178.0021-22 Registration 09/29/2023 C
COMPETITIONS
Total For Check Number 98693 $1,986.00
98694 23-1609 60-910-310-732-DW- - - 8769/MAP RESTAURANT SUPPLIES 64 25,421.001Inv. 003922 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98694 $25,421.00
98695 24-0754 11-000-221-800-Cl- -~ - 2562/MORRIS AREA CURRICULUM 64 450.00Inv. 2324 |. Ciresi 09/29/2023 C
NETWORK
Total For Check Number 38695 $450.00
98696 24-0659 11-000-261-610-DW-0730B- - 8419/MORRIS PLAINS SHOES & 64 3,416.00Inv. 008733 09/29/2023 C
REPAIRS
Total For Check Number 98696 $3,416.00
98697 24-0673 11-000-230-610-AD-0130E- - 7960/MOUNT FREEDOM PRINTING 64 1,085.00Inv. 30000 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98697 $1,085.00
98698 24-0528 11-000-240-500-BC- - - 2563/THE MUSIC SHOP, LLC 64 294.00inv. 183549 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98698 $294.00
98699 24-0699 11-000-263-890-DW-0660A- - 8048/TREASURER - STATE OF NEW 64 80.00Inv. 231105240 09/29/2023 C
JERSEY
24-0720 11-000-263-890-DW-0660A- - 8048/TREASURER - STATE OF NEW 64 80.00Inv. 231154620 09/29/2023 C
JERSEY
Total For Check Number 98699 $160.00
98700 24-0731 11-000-230-895-AD-0130A- - 2702/N.J. SCHOOL BOARDS 64 2,000.00INV-19055-G4R722 09/29/2023 C
ASSOCIATION
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Total For Check Number 98700 $2,000.00
98701 24-0429 12-000-400-450-DW-0720B- - 7418/NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS, 64 29,064.821Inv. 0267260-IN 09/29/2023 C
INC.
Total For Check Number 98701 $29,064.82
98702 24-0690 11-000-230-890-AD-0130D- - 8833/NJ EDUCATION FOUNDATION 64 225.0023-24 Membership Fee 09/29/2023 C
PARTNERSHIP
Total For Check Number 98702 $225.00
98703 24-0288 11-000-218-890-HS-0250D-BD-  4331/NJPSA 64 860.0023-24 Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
24-0288 11-000-221-890-HS-0250E- - 4331/NJPSA 64 2,580.0023-24 Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
24-0288 11-000-240-890-BC-0250D-BE- 4331/NJPSA 64 860.0023-24 Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
24-0288 11-000-240-890-CS-0250D-BE- 4331/NJPSA 64 860.0023-24 Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
24-0288 11-000-240-890-HS-0250D-BE- 4331/NJPSA 64 1,720.0023-24 Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
24-0288 11-000-240-890-LR-0250D- - 4331/NJPSA 64 860.0023-24-Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
24-0288 11-000-240-890-WW-0250D-BB- 4331/NJPSA 64 860.0023-24 Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
24-0785 11-000-291-290-DW-0214F- - 4331/NJPSA 64 850.00Sales Order #000034137 09/29/2023 C
24-0288 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-85-  4331/NJPSA 64 860.0023-24 Membership Dues 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98703 $10,310.00
98704 24-0773 11-000-270-511-DW-0520A- - 8993/0'DOWD TRANSPORTATION 64 9,612.200ct.'23 09/29/2023 C
24-0773 11-000-270-511-DW-0520A- - 8993/0'DOWD TRANSPORTATION 64 9,612.20Sept.'23 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98704 $19,224.40
98705 24-0412 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 4359/0TICON INC. 64 226.60INV10009163 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98705 $226.60
98706 24-0751 11-190-100-500-HS- - - 9307/JONATHAN LASSLETT 64 75.001Inv. 169943 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98706 $75.00
98707 24-0744 11-000-263-610-DW- - - 2911/POWER PLACE, INC 64 171.10Inv. 1153437 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98707 $171.10
98708 24-0755 20-272-200-600-CS- - - 5723/QUILL CORPORATION 64 164.75#33883382, #33888113 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98708 $164.75
98709 Non A/P Chk DB10-499- , CR10-101- 9396/RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP 64 170.00LD [tinerant 22-238Y OvrPmt 09/29/2023 C
SCHOOLS
Total For Check Number 98709 $170.00
98710 24-0580 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 64 67.34 AC#0015629652 8/13-9/12/23 09/29/2023 C
24-0580 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 64 56.75AC#0015629652 7/13-8/13/23 09/29/2023 C
24-0580 11-000-251-500-AD- - - 2881/READY REFRESH BY NESTLE 64 49.16 AC#0015629652 6/13-7/12/23 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98710 $173.25
98711 24-0722 11-000-263-420-DW-0720A- - 8957/RICH TREE SERVICE, INC 64 2,640.00Inv. 2303176 09/29/2023 C
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Total For Check Number 98711 $2,640.00
98712 24-0805 11-190-100-890-BC-0250A- - 8538/ROBOTICS ED&COMPETITION 64 950.00Inv. Order #62146634 09/29/2023 C
FOUNDATION INC
Total For Check Number 98712 $950.00
98713 24-0519 11-190-100-640-HS-0220A-HS-  9174/SAVVAS LEARNING COMPANY 64 14,590.00Inv, 7028533793 09/29/2023 C
LLC
24-0262 11-190-100-640-WW-0220A-B - 9174/SAVVAS LEARNING COMPANY 64 15,054.38Inv. 7028533127 09/29/2023 C
LLC
Total For Check Number 98713 $29,644.38
98714 24-0435 11-000-240-610-LR-0250E- - 5764/SCHOLASTIC INC 64 755.511nv. M7424684 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98714 $755.51
98715 24-0224 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U -  9044/SDI INNOVATIONS, INC 64 1,2563.02Inv. $23-0271575 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98715 $1,253.02
98716 24-0329 11-000-213-610-BC-0420A- - 3169/SCHOOL HEALTH 64 811.061Inv. 4226219-00 09/29/2023 C
CORPORATION
24-0234 11-000-213-610-HS-0420A- - 3169/SCHOOL HEALTH 64 240.231Inv. 4229452-00 09/29/2023 C
CORPORATION
24-0234 11-000-240-610-HS-0250A- - 3169/SCHOOL HEALTH 64 1,026.401nv. 4229452-00 09/29/2023 C
CORPORATION
Total For Check Number 98716 $2,077.69
98717 24-0661 11-190-100-610-LR-0730B- - 8302/SCHOOL MATE 64 227.00IN000602248 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98717 $227.00
98718 24-0231 11-000-213-610-HS-0420A- - 4861/SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC. 64 212.021nv. 0957863-IN 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98718 $212.02
98719 24-0530 11-190-100-610-BC-0730A- - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 1,227.20#308104356476, #208133032736 09/29/2023 C
24-0264 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-C - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 466.41#208132634814 09/29/2023 C
24-0258 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-G - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 2,463.38#308104352299 09/29/2023 C
24-0232 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 315.15(3) Invoices 09/29/2023 C
24-0282 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 390.12#308104368640, #208133020030 09/29/2023 C
24-0219 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 393.58#308104323506 09/29/2023 C
24-0230 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 499.55#308104383145, #208133041884 09/29/2023 C
24-0214 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 317.06#308104385319 09/29/2023 C
24-0215 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 385.70#308104337297 09/29/2023 C
24-0348 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 178.94#208132486505, #208132633480 09/29/2023 C
24-0351 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 66.89#308104299773 09/29/2023 C
24-0355 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 100.11#308104299775 09/29/2023 C
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98719 24-0377 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 96.65#208132503561 09/29/2023 C
24-0358 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 342.81#208132486497 09/29/2023 C
24-0360 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 33.70#208132486501 09/29/2023 C
24-0361 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 361.82#208132486502 09/29/2023 C
24-0357 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 9170/SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 64 233.53#208132486495 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98719 $7,872.60
98720 24-0566 12-207-100-731-TD- - - 8712/SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 64 4,499.991nv. B17208797 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98720 $4,499.99
98721 24-0506 11-190-100-640-BC-0220A-G -  7172/STANTON'S SHEET MUSIC, INC 64 379.561nv. 1949425 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98721 $379.56
98722 24-0675 11-000-230-339-AD-0120D- - 9043/STRAUSS ESMAY 64 4,965.00(Inv. 2324-364 09/29/2023 C
ASSOCIATES, LLP
Total For Check Number 98722 $4,965.00
98723 24-0676 11-402-100-890-HS-1020A-21-  8367/SUMMIT PUBLIC SCHOOLS 64 275.0012/27-28/23 Entry Fee 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98723 $275.00
98724 24-0381 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 3297/SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS, 64 99.85Inv. 2836834A 09/29/2023 C
CORP
24-0380 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 3297/SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS, 64 81.75Inv. 2836835A 09/29/2023 C
CORP
24-0379 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 3297/SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS, 64 103.86Inv. 2836833A 09/29/2023 C
CORP
24-0378 11-207-100-610-LR-0240 - - 3297/SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS, 64 111.77 Inv. 2836836A 09/29/2023 C
CORP
Total For Check Number 98724 $397.23
98725 24-0712 11-190-100-500-BC- - - 3320/TEACHER 64 59.88Erik Lih 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98725 $59.88
98726 24-0735 11-000-223-580-BC-0250B- - 3320/TEACHER 64 22.56Michelle Major 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98726 $22.56
98727 24-0753 11-190-100-610-BC-0240A- - 3320/TEACHER 64 623.06 Kelly Bogucz 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98727 $623.06
98728 24-0757 20-272-200-600-CS- - - 3320/TEACHER 64 86.91 Julie Levine 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98728 $86.91
98729 24-0780 11-190-100-610-WW-0240A-U - 3320/TEACHER 64 199.00Melissa Dunn 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98729 $199.00
98730 24-0793 11-190-100-500-BC- - - 3320/TEACHER 64 502.74 Erica Ebersole 09/29/2023 C
Run on 09/29/2023 at 10:19:45 AM Page 7

* Break in Chk. # Sequence
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Mountain Lakes Board of Education
Check Register By Check Number

08/01/2023
for Batches 63,64 and UnPosted Checks : Check Date is from 09/01/2023 to 09/30/2023
Invoice Account Vendor No./ Ba- Check Check Description or Check Check
Check # PO # Number Number Vendor Name/Remit to Vendor tch Amount Multi Remit To Check Name Date Type
UNPOSTED CHECKS
Total For Check Number 98730 $502.74
98731 24-0578 11-213-100-610-CS-1106A-64- 8668/THERAPY SHOPPE, INC. 64 554.04 Inv. 399848 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98731 $554.04
98732 24-0741 11-000-230-610-AD-0130E- - 4577/TJ'S SPORTWIDE TROPHY & 64 20.00Inv. 694052 09/29/2023 C
AWARDS
Total For Check Number 98732 $20.00
98733 24-0706 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 5481/TK ELEVATOR CORP. 64 1,435.821Inv. 3007401291 8/1-10/31/23 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98733 $1,435.82
98734 24-0648 11-000-222-610-WW-0230B- - 9386/NEURON FUEL INC 64 3,412.50INVC-VV-675-SR 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98734 $3,412.50
98735 24-0701 11-000-261-420-DW-0750 - - 6912/UNITED FIRE PROTECTION 64 766.001Inv. 280040 09/29/2023 C
CORP.
Total For Check Number 98735 $766.00
98736 24-0764 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  8849/USI INSURANCE SERVICES 64 21,139.00Inv. 4723895 09/29/2023 C
LLC
24-0784 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  8849/USI INSURANCE SERVICES 64 137,734.001Inv. 4753524 09/29/2023 C
LLC
24-0762 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  8849/USI INSURANCE SERVICES 64 16,345.00Invs. 4674729, 4674736 09/29/2023 C
LLC
24-0763 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  8849/USI INSURANCE SERVICES 64 8,587.00Inv. 4723887 09/29/2023 C
LLC
24-0761 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  8849/US| INSURANCE SERVICES 64 10,982.001Inv. 4677060 09/29/2023 C
LLC
24-0760 11-000-230-590-DW-0820D- -  8849/USI INSURANCE SERVICES 64 31,903.001Invs. 4721848, 4721851 09/29/2023 C
LLC
24-0607 11-000-230-580-DW-0820D- -  8849/USI INSURANCE SERVICES 64 2,520.00Invs. 4656766, 4762395 09/29/2023 C
LLC
Total For Check Number 98736 $229,210.00
98737 24-0730 11-000-230-820-AD- - - 9254/UTICA MUTUAL INSURANCE 64 3,950.001tnv. 1097594 09/29/2023 C
COMPANY
Total For Check Number 98737 $3,950.00
98738 24-0410 11-190-100-610-LR-0730B- - 6480/W.B. MASON CO., INC. 64 1,5643.201nv. 240958799 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98738 $1,543.20
98739 24-0481 11-190-100-610-HS-0240A-C -  3591/WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE 64 443.621nv. 8813818193 09/29/2023 C
Total For Check Number 98739 $443.62
98740 24-0521 11-190-100-640-HS-0220A-E -  6174/WAYSIDE PUBLISHING CORP. 64 15,656.33Inv. Q-121288 09/29/2023 C
Run on 09/29/2023 at 10:19:45 AM Page 8
